4a etapa Campeonato LDA

Vel
ross

cronometragem '

4a Etapa Campeonato LDA

Sabado

Prova2 Hot Cars /Turismo

Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 16:15-

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(0538) NENE FINOTTI
1 16:35:26.101
2 2:07.427 +5.718 16:37:33.528
3 2:02.411 +0.702 16:39:35.939
4 2:01.813 +0.104  16:41:37.752
5 - 16:43:39.461
6 2:04.593 +2.884  16:45:44.054
7 414169  +2:12.460  16:49:58.223
8 2:03.189 +1480  16:52:01.412
9 2:02.997 +1.288 16:54:04.409
10 2:02.857 +1.148 16:56:07.266
n 2:03.569 +1.860  16:58:10.835
12 2:02.690 +0.981 17:00:13.525
(73) MARCELO FORTES JUNIOR
1 16:35:24.003
2 2:06.733 +3.571 16:37:30.736
3 - 16:39:33.898
4 2:03.650 +0.488 16:41:37.548
5 2:04.958 +1.796 16:43:42.506
6 2:05.482 +2.320  16:45:47.988
7 4:10520  +2:07.358  16:49:58.508
8 2:05.220 +2.058 16:52:03.728
9 2:03.627 +0.465 16:54:07.355
10 2:04.054 +0.892 16:56:11.409
n 2:04.402 +1.240 16:58:15.811
12 2:04.240 +1.078 17:00:20.051
(13) RAFAEL GIMENEZ
1 16:35:24.344
2 2:07.299 +3.901 16:37:31.643
3 2:05.499 +2.101 16:39:37.142
4 2:05.477 +2.079 16:41:42.619
5 2:05.283 +1.885 16:43:47.902
6 2:06.333 +2.935 16:45:54.235
7 4:04542  +2:01.144  16:49:58.777
8 2:05.938 +2.540  16:52:04.715
9 2:04.272 +0.874  16:54:08.987
10 2:04.372 +0.974  16:56:13.359
n 2:04.103 +0.705 16:58:17.462
12 - 17:00:20.860
(11) REINALDO HERNANDES
1 16:35:26.315
2 2:10.643 +6.678 16:37:36.958
3 2:04.518 +0.553 16:39:41.476
4 2:04.648 +0.683 16:41:46.124
5 2:04.193 +0.228 16:43:50.317
6 2:06.331 +2.366 16:45:56.648
7 4:02.895  +1:58.930  16:49:59.543
8 2:07.823 +3.858 16:52:07.366
9 2:04.117 +0.152 16:54:11.483
10 2:05.454 +1.489 16:56:16.937
n 2:04.406 +0.441 16:58:21.343
12 - 17:00:25.308
(467) SAUVA
1 16:35:24.301
2 2:09.725 +3.338 16:37:34.026
3 2:06.805 +0.418 16:39:40.831

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:08.317 +1.930  16:41:49.148
5 2:06.642 +0.255 16:43:55.790
6 2:06.710 +0.323 16:46:02.500
7 3:57.564  +1:51.177  16:50:00.064
8 2:08.329 +1.942 16:52:08.393
9 - 16:54:14.780

10 2:06.608 +0.221 16:56:21.388
n 2:06.717 +0.330  16:58:28.105
12 2:06.659 +0.272 17:00:34.764
(127) RAFAEL SOARES
1 16:35:24.459
2 2:13.427 +6.574  16:37:37.886
3 2:00.880 +3.027 16:39:47.766
4 2:08.678 +1.825 16:41:56.444
5 2:07.664 +0.811 16:44:04.108
6 16:46:10.961
7 3:49.710  +1:42.857  16:50:00.671
8 2:08.857 +2.004  16:52:09.528
9 2:07.381 +0.528 16:54:16.909
10 2:07.212 +0.359 16:56:24.121
n 2:07.739 +0.886 16:58:31.860
12 2:08.148 +1.295 17:00:40.008
(186) SILVIO BELLUCCI
1 16:35:25.066
2 2:12.727 +4.282 16:37:37.793
3 2:10.106 +1.661 16:39:47.899
4 2:10.512 +2.067 16:41:58.411
5 2:00.369 +0.924  16:44:07.780
6 2:00.433 +0.988 16:46:17.213
7 3:44173  +1:35.728  16:50:01.386
8 2:10.290 +1.845 16:52:11.676
9 - 16:54:20.121
10 2:08.924 +0.479 16:56:29.045
n 2:00.189 +0.744  16:58:38.234
12 2:00.077 +0.632 17:00:47.311
(588) CLAUDIO CORDEIRO
1 16:35:25.178
2 2:12.327 +4.771 16:37:37.505
3 2:08.164 +0.608 16:39:45.669
4 2:07.824 +0.268 16:41:53.493
5 2:00.102 +1.546 16:44:02.595
6 2:08.057 +0.501 16:46:10.652
7 3:49.911  +1:42.355  16:50:00.563
8 2:10.498 +2.942 16:52:11.061
9 2:00.794 +2.238 16:54:20.855
10 16:56:28.411
n 2:10.848 +3.292 16:58:39.259
12 2:08.539 +0.983 17:00:47.798
(111) RODRIGO DE CONTI
1 16:35:26.708
2 2:14.314 +5.037 16:37:41.022
3 2:10.835 +1.558 16:39:51.857
4 16:42:01.134
5 2:10.356 +1.079 16:44:11.490
6 2:10.273 +0.996 16:46:21.763
7 3:39.774  +1:30.497  16:50:01.537
8 2:11.691 +2.414  16:52:13.228

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
9 2:09.282 +0.005 16:54:22.510
10 2:0.838 +0.561 16:56:32.348
n 2:09.665 +0.388 16:58:42.013
12 2:09.824 +0.547 17:00:51.837
(33) SUERO
1 16:35:24.916
2 2:18.379 +8.893 16:37:43.295
3 2:11.675 +2.189 16:39:54.970
4 2:12.028 +2.542 16:42:06.998
5 2:10.856 +1.370  16:44:17.854
6 2:10.241 +0.755 16:46:28.095
7 3:33765  +1:24.279  16:50:01.860
8 2:11.795 +2.309 16:52:13.655
9 2:14.257 +4.771 16:54:27.912
10 2:09.507 +0.021 16:56:37.419
1 - 16:58:46.905
12 2:09.611 +0.125 17:00:56.516
(36) GUSTAVO CAMILO
1 16:35:25.334
2 2:15.585 +5.844  16:37:40.919
3 2:10.484 +0.743 16:39:51.403
4 - 16:42:01.144
5 2:12171 +2430  16:44:13.315
6 2:10.051 +0.310  16:46:23.366
7 3:38.680  +1:28.939  16:50:02.046
8 2:15.950 +6.209 16:52:17.996
9 2:12.628 +2.887 16:54:30.624
10 2:11.176 +1.435 16:56:41.800
n 2:10.036 +0.295 16:58:51.836
12 2:09.810 +0.069 17:01:01.646
(58) ROGERIO MENDES
1 16:35:25.844
2 2:17.368 +6.448 16:37:43.212
3 2:13.585 +2.665 16:39:56.797
4 2:12.172 +1.252 16:42:08.969
5 2:11.251 +0.331 16:44:20.220
6 - 16:46:31.140
7 3:31562  +1:20.642  16:50:02.702
8 2:13.211 +2.291 16:52:15.913
9 2:12.968 +2.048 16:54:28.881
10 2:12.060 +1.140  16:56:40.941
n 2:11.689 +0.769 16:58:52.630
12 2:12.074 +1.154  17:01:04.704
(04) RICARDO FORGERINI
1 16:35:26.460
2 2:19.456 +8.608 16:37:45.916
3 2:11.143 +0.295 16:39:57.059
4 2:12.190 +1.342 16:42:09.249
5 2:11.318 +0.470  16:44:20.567
6 - 16:46:31.415
7 3:31.671  +1:20.823  16:50:03.086
8 2:14.841 +3.993 16:52:17.927
9 2:12.439 +1.591 16:54:30.366
10 2:13.631 +2.783 16:56:43.997
n 2:11.471 +0.623 16:58:55.468
12 2:11.188 +0.340  17:01:06.656
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4a etapa Campeonato LDA

vEérd
ross

4a Etapa Campeonato LDA

Sabado

Prova2 Hot Cars /Turismo

Corrida (25:00 Tempo)

interlagos 4,309 Km

5/5/2018 16:15-

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(072) HENRY SHIMURA
1 16:35:26.058
2 2:23.634 +0.347 16:37:49.692
3 2:16.562 +2.275 16:40:06.254
4 2:17.223 +2.936 16:42:23.477
5 2:15.441 +1154  16:44:38.918
6 2:14.738 +0.451 16:46:53.656
7 3:10.435 +56.148  16:50:04.091
8 2:15.893 +1.606 16:52:19.984
9 2:14.639 +0.352 16:54:34.623
10 - 16:56:48.910
n 2:14.976 +0.689 16:59:03.886
12 2:18.495 +4.208 17:01:22.381
(444) ROGERIO TRANJAN
1 16:35:26.396
2 2:24.121 +0.359 16:37:50.517
3 2:16.976 +2.214  16:40:07.493
4 2:16.802 +2.040  16:42:24.295
5 2:15.228 +0.466 16:44:39.523
6 2:15.398 +0.636 16:46:54.921
7 3:00.788 +55.026  16:50:04.709
8 2:17.012 +2.250  16:52:21.721
9 2:15.255 +0.493 16:54:36.976
10 - 16:56:51.738
n 2:15.834 +1.072 16:59:07.572
12 2:15.764 +1.002 17:01:23.336
(66) CARLOS A. IGREJA
1 16:35:27.476
2 2:23.910 +7.666 16:37:51.386
3 2:19.711 +3.467 16:40:11.097
4 2:18.387 +2.143 16:42:29.484
5 2:19.106 +2.862 16:44:48.590
6 2:17.907 +1.663 16:47:06.497
7 2:58.929 +42.685  16:50:05.426
8 2:19.675 +3.431 16:52:25.101
9 2:16.507 +0.263 16:54:41.608
10 2:17.742 +1.498 16:56:59.350
1 16:59:15.594
12 2:17.430 +1.186 17:01:33.024
(1) TOM COSTA
1 16:35:27.452
2 2:27.802 +5.915 16:37:55.254
3 2:21.905 +0.018 16:40:17.159
4 6:25.193  +4:03.306  16:46:42.352
5 3:21.719 +50.832  16:50:04.071
6 2:24.747 +2.860  16:52:28.818
7 - 16:54:50.705
8 2:22.455 +0.568 16:57:13.160
9 2:23.613 +1.726 16:59:36.773
10 2:22.549 +0.662 17:01:59.322
(84) MAURICIO GONGALVES
1 16:37:58.595
2 16:40:21.468
3 2:26.651 +3.778 16:42:48.119
4 2:26.500 +3.627 16:45:14.619
5 2:26.409 +3.536 16:47:41.028
6 2:25.930 +3.057 16:50:06.958

Volta

Volta Tm
2:29.209
2:31.107
2:30.823

Dif
+6.336
+8.234
+7.950

Horado dia
16:52:36.167
16:55:07.274
16:57:38.097

Volta Volta Tm

Dif Horado dia
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